BROEDRENE A&O JOHANSEN PRAF A/S

BROEDRENE A&O JOHANSEN PRAF A/S

ISIN: DKO0061686714

Overview
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Price
69.70 DKK

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.58% (0.40)

DK0061686714
AOJ P

Nasdaq Copenhagen

DKK
Other
Stock

209 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

69.90 DKK (29)
70.30 DKK (75)
69.30 DKK
70.50 DKK
69.30 DKK
69.30 DKK
69.824937 DKK
35,614
2,486,295.50
423
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/19
2024/04/15

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Equity Weekly &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0061686714&ID_NOTATION=1947613
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ea73d99ba0b9aa6859e7c4ec1d46e620a28bae42c2eed7a63b30603e91060335&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=61cfe046ec0c6028b&time=1714386216&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ca3a67989b7c0e8faf05d3bca62a86e90c3f5b0719c2825bb9da48503c8df7ac&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=33a1efe4b5f98d51a&time=1714386216&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4508ad1d70e11a61aae71a2e19753d32d30af26a5eb84b609ff5800d7fa9595a&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e34756e495b04e5fb&time=1714386216&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cf233359ce1979bee53efd0883c5705c81a6b77a8805f766694f9333794a9630&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e6f2d1f8fc2dcce63&time=1714386216&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=724882a584e201baa16f2d0ede0e60b576dbf74dc530e3eb670fd35ee641ddff&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=91ec2c89593d3fc5c&time=1714386216&tool=RSC

BROEDRENE A&O JOHANSEN PRAF A/S

Details

2024/04/26 16:59:42

Price
69.70 DKK

Difference (] 0.58% (0.40)

General attributes

ISIN DK0061686714
Symbol AOJ P
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen
Currency DKK
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 209 EUR
Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 69.90 DKK (29)
Ask (Ask size) 70.30 DKK (75)
Open 69.30 DKK
High 70.50 DKK
Low 69.30 DKK
Close (prev. day) 69.30 DKK
VWAP 69.824937 DKK
Volume (pcs) 35,614
Trading volume 2,486,295.50
Number of trades 423
Last size 7
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +17.74% -14.58% -92.08%
Perf (abs.) +10.50 -11.90 -810.30
Beta 0.08 0.06 0.19
Volatility  31.71 31.14 139.74
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

70.92 DKK (31,615)
73.67 DKK (25,044)
72.91 DKK (41,801)
72.85 DKK (36,523)

83.80 DKK (2024/01/15)

65.10 DKK (2024/02/22)

83.80 DKK (2024/01/15)

57.10 DKK (2023/10/26)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 11:11 9.15EUR 0.00 5
26
Nasdaq Copenhagen 2024/04/ 16:59 69.70 DKK 2.49 423
26
Munich 2024/04/ 08:11 9.60 EUR 0.00 2
26
Frankfurt 2024/04/ 15:29 9.10 EUR 0.00 5
26
FINRA other OTC - - - 0.00 -
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1947613
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452718689
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=375672334
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=374243669
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=417443890

BROEDRENE A&O JOHANSEN PRAF A/S

Issues

Duesseldorf 2024/04/ 19:31 9.14 EUR 0.00 7
26
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Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=417443890
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452487171

BROEDRENE A&O JOHANSEN PRAF A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
BRODRENE A&O JOHANSEN

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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